Version 1.0

EH SMARTVIEW FREE TRIAL

How to

Please fill in the form on your computer, print and sign it.

Hereafter scan and email the form to: contact.se@eulerhermes.com.

Your information

We, the Insured, hereby apply to access EH SmartView for one month from date of access - for free.

User

Please provide the name and email address of the user who should have access to EH SmartView. The user must have access to EOLIS.

Full name (User):	Email address:	User ID (EOLIS):

Additional clause for EH SmartView: Within the framework of the policy and in accordance with the provisions in this clause, the Application to EOLIS and/or EH SmartView including the Terms of Use of EOLIS and all other Terms and Conditions of the policy, Euler Hermes agrees to make available to the Insured its EH SmartView software application to enable the Insured to generate reports and information in connection with the policy. The usage of EH SmartView requires that the Insured has access to EOLIS. The Insured undertakes to treat the reports and information made accessible to him with the necessary care and prudence. The reports and information are only intended for the Insured's own use. The EH SmartView user subscription is personal and cannot be assigned to or used by another person than the user.

Signature

Place and date:	
Name of the Insured:	

Authorised Signatory

Contact Euler Hermes

Euler Hermes Sverige filial Sveavägen 98 Postadress: Box 729 SE-101 34 Stockholm Tel.: +46 8 555 136 00 contact.se@eulerhermes.com www.eulerhermes.se BNP Paribas: 9470-0024250 Bankgiro: 5974-5463 Registrerat i Bolagsverkets filialregister

Org.nr.: 516407–6233 Euler Hermes SA Avenue des Arts 56 BE-1000 Bryssel

Reg.nr.: 0403.248.596 RPM Bryssel Försäkringsbolag registrerat enligt kod 418

